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Financial Policy Committee dates for 2017 

 

FPC Meeting FPC Statement 

Publication 

Financial Stability 

Report publication 

FPC Record 

publication 

Wednesday 22 March 

 

Monday 27 March  Tuesday 4 April 

Wednesday 21 June 

 

 Tuesday 27 June  Tuesday 4 July 

Wednesday 20 September 

 

Monday 25 September  Tuesday 3 October 

Wednesday 22 November 

 

 Tuesday 28 November Tuesday 5 December 

 

 

Notes to Editors 

 

Further information about the Financial Policy Committee (FPC) is available at: 

http://www.bankofengland.co.uk/financialstability/Pages/fpc/default.aspx 
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